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Bid Information

Trevor Denney

eric

Bill Johnson
Brie Kidwell

bruno

Asphalt Replacement at Multiple Locations
Contract #15250131
Plan Holders List as of 03/21/25

acpavingindustriesllc@gmail.com

admin@maxonpaving.com

Ascoatingllc1@gmail.com

bid.everett@gcinc.com

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

Bids@cdenneyconstruction.com

bids@napc.me

bill.johnson@iconmaterials.com
brie@plancenternw.com

bruno@superiorasphaltnw.com

4254447390

2537503482

2068227247

425-551-3100

5095827424

2535695797

302-450-1923

2065753200

5036500148

2062349816

AC Paving
Industries LLC

Maxon Paving &
Sealcoat

A&S Complete
Coating LLC

Granite
Construction
Company

Tri-City
Construction
Council

Calli Denney
Construction LLC

North America
Procurement
Council, Inc. PBC

Icon Materials
Plan Center NW

superior asphalt
maint inc

General Contractor
(Asphalt)

Asphalt
Maintenance

paint coating/
General contractor

General

Tri-City
Construction
Council

Calli Denney
Construction LLC

other

Icon Materials
plan center

asphalt paving



Bryce Wilson

Carly cline

Carlos Laboy-
Diaz

Collin Alligood

Source
Management

Adam Bouman
dodge dodgedocs

Edward Naumoff

NAHUM E
ESTRADA

Shane M
Gilbertson

Austin Fork

Garrin
Hammermaster

Sharjeel Shahid
James Kojo Baah

jayalakshmil
jayalakshmil

Jason
Hammermaster

bryce@eagle-asphalt.com

Carly@ponyupparkinglots.com

claboy@mbhacy.org

collin@centralpavingllic.com

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

dodge.bidding@construction.com

dodge.mbaddenda@construction.com

edward@wastatepaving.com

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM

evergreen.shane@comcast.net

forkaustin@gmail.com

Garrin@ACMoate.com

info@estimatrixs.com

james.baah@constructconnect.com

jayalakshmil@construction.com

jhammer@acmoate.com

253-266-5996

4252139135

3475474803

5099291044

2063739500

15136663354

7441825680

2535143827

2063076967

4255847890

3031234567

2533086966

7194026475

5134585813

4133767032

2538879501

Eagle Asphalt
Sealcoating

Pony up parking
lots inc

Yonkers Housing
Authority

Central Paving,
LLC.

Onvia

Dodge Data &
Analytics

dodgedocs

Wa State Paving

JUDHA OF LION
LANDSCAPING
AND SERVICES LLC

Evergreen Asphalt
and Concrete
Construction Inc.

Wayne Enterprises

AC Moate

Estimatrixs LLC
Construct Connect

Dodge Data &
Analytics

AC Moate
Industries

Asphalt

Construction

Housing

Central Paving,
LLC.

Onvia

Dodge Data &
Analytics

dodgedocs

Asphalt
Maintenance

JUDHA OF LION
LANDSCAPING
AND SERVICES LLC

Evergreen Asphalt
and Concrete
Construction Inc.

Construction

Asphalt concrete

LLC
Construct Connect
Dodge Data &

Analytics

Parking lot
construction and
maintenance



Benjamin Tvizer

Christopher lopez
Keerthana S
Marina Matyunin

Mark J
Eichelberger

Matthew
Voorhies

Matt Wittenborn

Maxwell Stickley

Matthew Gray

Michael

Martha L Lantz

Nathan Dodson

Ramirez

Paige Moore

Paul Roth

Plan Room

jtadeo@estatednc.com

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com

keerthanaskeerthanas74724@gmail.com

marina.matyunin@usi.com

mark.eichelberger@iconmaterials.com

matt@apex-roofer.com

mattw@pmowlic.com

maxs@pmowlic.com

Mgray@acmoate.com

Michael@raincitypaving.com

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

office@alliedrgcllc.com

paige@maxonpaving.com

Paul@myarrivehome.com

plancenter@djcoregon.com

424-832-7100

2533293186

06383507743

2064416300

2535611451

5093939360

4253581223

4254952464

2533766480

4258904381

8887869450

4258305979

2532612747

206-666-0327

2533261951

5032740624

Estate Design and
Construction

KAY & ] M LLC
Ikkdfhf

USI Insurance

ICON Materials

Apex Roofing

PMOW
Pmow

Ac Moate
Industries Inc

Rain city paving

Construction Bid
Source

Iron Creek
Construction LLC

Allied Roofing
Installation
Services LLC

Maxon Paving &
Sealcoat

Arrive home

DJC Project Center

Estate Design and
Construction

KAY & ] M LLC
Ikkdfhf

USI Insurance

General Contractor

Apex Roofing

General Contractor

Gc

Asphalt Contractor

Asphalt contractor

plan room

General Contractor

Allied Roofing
Installation
Services LLC

LLC

Gc

ot



Alex L

Tina Spah

Robyn Stevens

Day Mallari

Ron Bjornsson

Robyn Johnson

Rohan Rathod

Swamy Kalyan

Benjamin S.
Tvizer

Skip Engleson

Skyler Chaney

Source
management

Eric Johnson

plans@djc.com

production@bxwa.com

projectinfo@plancenter.net

gbfox.day@gmail.com

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us

robyn@bayshoreco.com

rohan@tenderrfp.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

savannah@estatednc.com

skip@superiorasphaltnw.com

skyler@pugetpaving.com

sourcemanagement@deltek.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

2066228272

425-258-1303

509-328-9600

09472906840

9544209900

425-870-3407

09512247247

1-877-903-
1909

4248327100

206-549-0776

2534745616

2063739500

302-450-1923

Seattle Daily
Journal of
Commerce

Builders Exchange
of Washington,
Inc.

Spokane Regional
Plan Center

QB
Smartprocure Inc

Bayshore
Construction
Company

Tender 247

Dodge Data &
Analytics

Estate Design and
Construction

Superior Asphalt

Puget Paving &
Construction, Inc.

Onvia

North America
Procurement
Council, Inc. PBC

Seattle Daily
Journal of
Commerce

Plan Center

Spokane Regional
Plan Center

Other

Smartprocure Inc

Construction

Tender 247
NII
Estate Design and

Construction

Asphalt, Concrete,
Sealcoat and
Striping

Construction

Onvia

bid report



Steve Jefferis

Theresa Taulolo

Tessa Kidd

Maria Escudero

Venkatesh

steve@accordcontractors.com

Taulolo01@gmail.com

tessa.kidd@aaasphalting.com

trinidad@orcaroofing.com

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

2069026425

3609729101

253-750-5709

4254779465

9179937467

Accord Contractors

Lani's backyard
product, LLC

AA Asphalting LLC

Orca Roofing &
Exteriors

Blackridge
Research &
consulting

Accord Contractors
Roofer

Asphalt & Concrete

Roofing &
Exteriors Company

Other Corporation



